###  | 2
9800 Martel Road · Lenoir City, TN 37772
1 (800) ICS-AERO (427-2376) · Phone (865) 988-9800 · Fax (865) 988-6619
State of the Art
Aircraft Audio
Control Systems
PMA450B

Marker Receiver	 75 MHz crystal controlled receiver
External Marker	 Lights and MM sense output
 ORDERING INFORMATION	 PART NO.
PMA7000B Audio Selector with 6-place intercom and Marker Beacon......050-781-0203
PMA7000B No Marker Beacon..........................................................................050-781-0103
PMA7000BT Audio Selector with Bluetooth® and Marker Beacon..............050-781-0204
(PMA7000BT requires install kit if new install)
WARRANTY
2-year exchange program, when installed by an authorized PS Engineering Dealer. After the warranty expires, a
fixed repair fee will cover any repair. See Warranty Information in Installation manual for full details.
PMA7000B / PMA7000BT  | 5
PMA7000 Series
PMA7000 Series
If you have installed our original mid-1990’s PMA6000 series
audio panel in your avionics stack, this Plug ‘N Play audio panel
will provide a tremendous upgrade for those panels without any
rewiring at all. The only thing that is required for installation is a
3/32” Allen Wrench.
Having all of the capabilities of the PMA7000BT with the exception
that the music is monaural not stereo, this upgrade will provide
IntelliVox®, a significantly improved user interface, and the ability
to make phone calls and streaming music via Bluetooth®.
This expanded version of the
PMA7000B includes a 10-place
intercom and an optional Cockpit
Voice Recorder (CVR) output. For
environments where having a Hot
Mic is beneficial, the PMA7000H
not only has IntelliVox® but
also has provisions for Push-To-
Talk Intercom. This capability
is especially useful when there
may be direct wind noise on the
microphones or the cockpit din is
just too high for any VOX circuit
to work. Now available with
wireless Bluetooth® capability.
If you have
this old one...
You can have
this new one.
CHECKLIST OF CAPABILITIES:
n	 IntelliVox® automatic VOX system with individually gated microphones
n	 6-Place monaural intercom with Soft Mute™
n	 Two music mute modes: Mute On and Mute Off
n	 Improved built-in Marker Beacon Receiver
n	 Cellular telephone input and music streaming (Bluetooth®)
n	 Split mode for dual transmit capability
n	 Three Isolation modes - Pilot Isolate, All, and Crew
n	 Four unswitched inputs
n	 Selectable special intercom mode with “Alternate Intercom Mode”
PMA7000H
PMA7000M
6 |  PMA7000M / PMA7000H
PMA6000
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Approval Basis	 FAA-TSO C35d, C50c
EASA ETSO C50c, C35d

Marker Receiver 	 75 MHz, Crystal Controlled
External Marker Outputs	 Lights and MM sense output
 ORDERING INFORMATION	 PART NO.
PMA8000B Audio Panel, Marker Beacon, stereo intercom...............................050-890-0202
PMA8000B Vertically Mounted Audio Panel.....................................................050-890-0502
CHECKLIST OF CAPABILITIES:
n	 IntelliVox® automatic VOX system with individually
gated microphones
n	 Split mode for independent transmit capability
n	 6-Place hi-fi stereo intercom with Selectable
Muting Modes
n	 Monitor Function which allows automatic muting
of the non-primary radio
n	 4 - Music Mute mode: Mute On, Mute Off, Radio
Mute, Intercom Mute
n	 Dedicated front panel music volume control
n	 Built-in Marker Beacon Receiver
n	 Cellular telephone input with “DuTel™” telephone
distribution
n	 Easy front panel control for telephone sidetone
on/off
n	 Continuous Loop Digital Aircraft Radio Recorder
n	 Front panel jack for phone, iPod, or unswitched
audio warnings
n	 2 - Hi-fidelity stereo music inputs (no ground loop
noise)
n	 3 - Isolation modes - Pilot Isolate, All, and Crew
n	 5 - Unswitched inputs, including front panel jack
n	 Selectable Music Distribution
n	 Selectable Intercom Mode with special “Alternate
Intercom Function”
n	 RAM (Radio Active Mute) eliminates constant
background noise
June 2011 “Does It All”
WARRANTY
3-year Pro-Support exchange program, when installed by
an authorized PS Engineering Dealer. After the warranty
expires, a fixed repair fee will cover any repair. See
Warranty Information in Installation manual.
PMA8000B
PMA8000B-VRT
*GARMIN GMA240 and GMA340 are trademarks of Garmin International, Inc. PS Engineering, Inc. is not
associated or affiliated with Garmin International, Inc. in any way.
PMA8000B / PMA8000B-VRT  | 7
PMA8000 Series
PMA8000C / PMA8000E  | 9
 ORDERING INFORMATION	 PART NO.
PMA8000G Audio Panel with IntelliAudio®, 6-Place IntelliVox®
stereo intercom, Bluetooth®, IntelliAudio®, and USB charger........................ 050-890-0912
With BT Streaming................................................................................................ 050-890-0913
CHECKLIST OF CAPABILITIES:
n	 Com 1, Com 2, Nav 1, Nav 2 capability